Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB

CLAREMONT DAKOTAS BONNIE BELLE ~ 15-Oct-1998

CLAREMONT MANDARIN 23-Nov-1999

CLAREMONT STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE18-Nov-2000

MILLWOOD MILO SMOKEY WATERS 13-Nov-2001

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
3205
3076
3569

4263

Sire
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HEARTLANDS DAKOTA GOLD (IMP USA) GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
MENDONS MAGIC SHOW GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

CHOC BAR (1989)
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